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2.Common Stocks 53.05911,544.78 54.14 911,544.78

3.Listed 52.86908,300.94 53.94 908,300.94

4.Banking 6.00102,868.28 6.11 102,868.28

SCB SCB X Public 

Company Limited

228.60 26,060.40 1.55 1.5226,060.40

BBL Bangkok Bank Public 

Company Limited

154.00 21,406.00 1.27 1.2521,406.00

KBANK KASIKORNBANK 

Public Company 

Limited

159.40 19,765.60 1.17 1.1519,765.60

KTB Krung Thai Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

1,098.50 18,674.50 1.11 1.0918,674.50

TTB TMBThanachart Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

6,435.80 11,713.16 0.70 0.6811,713.16

KKP Kiatnakin Phatra Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

99.50 5,248.63 0.31 0.315,248.63

4.Construction Materials 1.3523,168.00 1.38 23,168.00

SCC The Siam Cement 

Public Company 

Limited

90.50 23,168.00 1.38 1.3523,168.00

4.Petrochemicals & Chemicals 1.4524,791.46 1.47 24,791.46

IVL Indorama Ventures 

Public Company 

Limited

569.30 13,492.41 0.80 0.7913,492.41

PTTGC PTT Global Chemical 

Public Company 

Limited

295.40 11,299.05 0.67 0.6611,299.05

4.Commerce 7.27124,849.95 7.41 124,849.95

CPALL CP ALL  Public 

Company Limited

1,170.00 64,057.50 3.80 3.7364,057.50

CRC Central Retail 

Corporation Public 

Company Limited

515.30 18,421.98 1.09 1.0718,421.98

HMPRO Home Product Center 

Public Company 

Limited

1,628.20 17,258.92 1.02 1.0117,258.92

COM7 COM7 Public 

Company Limited

385.80 7,368.78 0.44 0.437,368.78

GLOBAL Siam Global House 

Public Company 

Limited

345.25 5,696.69 0.34 0.335,696.69

MEGA MEGA Lifesciences 

Public Company 

Limited

123.80 5,199.60 0.31 0.305,199.60

BJC Berli Jucker Public 

Company Limited

205.20 5,006.88 0.30 0.295,006.88

DOHOME Dohome Public 

Company Limited

165.73 1,839.60 0.11 0.111,839.60

4.Information and Communication Technology 5.0186,042.11 5.11 86,042.11

ADVANC Advanced Info Service 

Public Company 

Limited

204.80 41,984.00 2.49 2.4541,984.00

INTUCH Intouch Holdings 

Public Company 

Limited

311.50 21,493.50 1.28 1.2521,493.50

TRUE True Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

2,197.87 16,703.81 0.99 0.9716,703.81



Thanachart Multi Income Fund

Security

Portfolio Report

29 MARCH 2024

Coupon 

Rate 

(%)

Rating

TRIS FITCH S&P Moody's

Maturity Unit 

Holding

(Thousan)

Market Value

(Thousan)

Percent 

Asset

Percent 

Net Asset

Market Value 

Net

(Thousan)

SYNEX Synnex (Thailand) 

Public Company 

Limited

528.00 5,860.80 0.35 0.345,860.80

4.Energy and Utilities 10.31177,057.70 10.52 177,057.70

PTTEP PTT Exploration And 

Production Public 

Company Limited

319.10 48,822.30 2.90 2.8448,822.30

GULF Gulf Energy 

Development Public 

Company Limited

875.10 38,285.63 2.27 2.2338,285.63

PTT PTT Public Company 

Limited

998.30 33,942.20 2.02 1.9833,942.20

GPSC Global Power Synergy 

Public Company 

Limited

245.50 12,950.13 0.77 0.7512,950.13

EA Energy Absolute 

Public Comapany 

Limited

278.80 9,548.90 0.57 0.569,548.90

BGRIM B.Grimm Power 

Public Limited

338.00 9,295.00 0.55 0.549,295.00

TOP Thai Oil Public 

Company Limited

145.77 8,673.08 0.52 0.518,673.08

PTG PTG Energy Public 

Company Limited

677.00 6,025.30 0.36 0.356,025.30

BCP BANGCHAK 

CORPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

92.00 4,186.00 0.25 0.244,186.00

SPRC Star Petroleum 

Refining Public 

Company Limited

300.20 2,701.80 0.16 0.162,701.80

BANPU Banpu Public 

Company Limited

473.40 2,627.37 0.16 0.152,627.37

4.Media & Publishing 0.579,846.24 0.58 9,846.24

PLANB Plan B Media Public 

Company Limited

893.80 7,731.37 0.46 0.457,731.37

ONEE The ONE Enterprise 

Public Company 

Limited

444.30 2,114.87 0.13 0.122,114.87

4.Finance and Securities 2.0735,496.14 2.11 35,496.14

MTC MUANGTHAI 

CAPITAL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

184.50 8,717.63 0.52 0.518,717.63

TIDLOR Ngern Tid Lor Public 

Company Limited

345.77 7,745.14 0.46 0.457,745.14

JMT JMT Network 

Services Public 

Company Limited

260.10 5,774.22 0.34 0.345,774.22

KTC Krung Thai Card  

Public Company 

Limited

123.60 5,654.70 0.34 0.335,654.70

AEONTS AEON Thana Sinsap 

(Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

21.10 3,323.25 0.20 0.193,323.25

BAM Bangkok Commercial 

Asset Management 

Public Company 

Limited

245.40 2,392.65 0.14 0.142,392.65

ASK Asia Sermkij Leasing 

Public Company 

Limited

109.80 1,888.56 0.11 0.111,888.56

4.Foods and Beverages 1.8632,078.53 1.91 32,078.53

CPF Charoen Pokphand 

Foods Public 

Company Limited

400.40 7,407.40 0.44 0.437,407.40
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TU Thai Union Group 

Public Company 

Limited

362.00 5,249.00 0.31 0.315,249.00

SNNP Srinanaporn Marketing 

Public Company 

Limited

288.70 4,936.77 0.29 0.294,936.77

ITC i-Tail Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

220.27 4,515.51 0.27 0.264,515.51

OSP Osotspa Public 

Company Limited

222.50 4,516.75 0.27 0.264,516.75

CBG Carabao Group Public 

Company Limited

69.00 4,364.25 0.26 0.254,364.25

SAPPE Sappe Public 

Company Limited

11.90 1,088.85 0.06 0.061,088.85

4.Health Care Services 3.3357,381.23 3.41 57,381.23

BDMS Bangkok Dusit 

Medical Services 

Public Company 

Limited

1,237.80 35,277.30 2.10 2.0535,277.30

BH Bumrungrad Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

60.80 13,619.20 0.81 0.7913,619.20

BCH Bangkok Chain  

Hospital Public 

Company Limited

158.40 3,263.04 0.19 0.193,263.04

EKH Ekachai Medical Care 

Public Company 

Limited

355.50 2,737.35 0.16 0.162,737.35

CHG Chularat Hospital 

Public Company 

Limited

850.80 2,484.34 0.15 0.142,484.34

4.Tourism & Leisure 1.2120,859.00 1.24 20,859.00

MINT Minor International 

Public Company 

Limited

386.30 12,844.48 0.76 0.7512,844.48

CENTEL Central Plaza Hotel 

Public Company 

Limited

141.20 6,071.60 0.36 0.356,071.60

SHR S Hotels and Resorts 

Public Company 

Limited

719.60 1,942.92 0.12 0.111,942.92

4.Insurance 0.6010,203.83 0.61 10,203.83

TLI Thai Life Insurance 

Public Company 

Limited

490.70 4,416.30 0.26 0.264,416.30

BLA Bangkok Life 

Assurance Public 

Company Limited

188.10 3,291.75 0.20 0.193,291.75

TQM TQM Alpha Public 

Company Limited

93.30 2,495.78 0.15 0.152,495.78

4.Packaging 0.508,646.90 0.51 8,646.90

SCGP SCG Packaging 

Public Company 

Limited

303.40 8,646.90 0.51 0.508,646.90

4.Professional Services 0.518,818.30 0.52 8,818.30

SISB SISB Public Company 

Limited

216.40 8,818.30 0.52 0.518,818.30

4.Property Development 3.9768,391.18 4.06 68,391.18

CPN Central Pattana Public 

Company Limited

465.70 29,339.10 1.74 1.7129,339.10

LH Land And Houses 

Public Company 

Limited

1,360.60 10,068.44 0.60 0.5910,068.44
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WHA WHA Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

1,416.50 6,742.54 0.40 0.396,742.54

AMATA AMATA 

COPORATION 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

164.90 3,941.11 0.23 0.233,941.11

AP AP (Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

339.50 3,666.60 0.22 0.213,666.60

SC SC Asset Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

1,001.00 3,663.66 0.22 0.213,663.66

SPALI Supalai Public 

Company Limited

169.70 3,546.73 0.21 0.213,546.73

MBK MBK Plc.Co.,Ltd. 167.10 2,974.38 0.18 0.172,974.38

AWC Asset World Corp 

Public Company 

Limited

477.10 1,956.11 0.12 0.111,956.11

SIRI Sansiri Public 

Company Limited

1,048.70 1,793.28 0.11 0.101,793.28

BRI Britania Public 

Company Limited

102.83 699.23 0.04 0.04699.23

4.Transportation & Logistics 4.9985,833.54 5.10 85,833.54

AOT Airports of Thailand 

Public Company 

Limited

987.00 64,648.50 3.84 3.7664,648.50

BEM Bangkok Expressway 

and Metro Public 

Company Limited

1,340.00 10,854.00 0.64 0.6310,854.00

AAV Asia Aviation Public 

Company Limited

2,124.20 5,098.08 0.30 0.305,098.08

BA Bangkok Airways 

Public Company 

Limited

331.20 5,232.96 0.31 0.305,232.96

4.Electronic Components 1.7530,111.38 1.79 30,111.38

DELTA Delta Electronics 

(Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

294.00 21,903.00 1.30 1.2821,903.00

KCE KCE Electronics 

Public Company 

Limited

109.80 4,364.55 0.26 0.254,364.55

HANA Hana Microelectronics 

Public Company 

Limited

96.70 3,843.83 0.23 0.223,843.83

4.Construction Services 0.111,857.19 0.11 1,857.19

CK Ch.Karnchang Public 

Company Limited

81.10 1,857.19 0.11 0.111,857.19

3.Listed-MAI 0.193,243.84 0.19 3,243.84

4.Others 0.193,243.84 0.19 3,243.84

AU After You Public 

Company Limited

348.80 3,243.84 0.19 0.193,243.84

2.Warrants 0.0043.71 0.00 43.71

3.Listed 0.0043.71 0.00 43.71

4.Banking 0.009.07 0.00 9.07

KKP-W6 Kiatnakin Phatra Bank 

Public Company 

Limited

5.33 9.07 0.00 0.009.07

4.Media & Publishing 0.0034.65 0.00 34.65

PLANB-W1 PLAN B MEDIA 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

33.32 34.65 0.00 0.0034.65
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2.Listed 21.46367,950.75 21.85 367,950.75

3.Property & Construction 14.46248,123.41 14.74 248,123.41

4.Property Fund & REITs 14.46248,123.41 14.74 248,123.41

FTREIT FRASERS 

PROPERTY 

THAILAND 

INDUSTRIAL 

FREEHOLD & 

LEASEHOLD REIT

5,804.17 58,622.09 3.48 3.4158,622.09

WHART WHA PREMIUM 

GROWTH 

FREEHOLD AND 

LEASEHOLD REAL 

ESTATE 

INVESTMENT 

TRUST

4,794.01 45,303.38 2.69 2.6445,303.38

LPF LOTUS'S RETAIL 

GROWTH 

FREEHOLD AND 

LEASEHOLD 

PROPERTY FUND

2,999.50 39,293.45 2.33 2.2939,293.45

CPNREIT CPN Retail Growth 

Leasehold Investment 

Trust

2,856.00 30,844.80 1.83 1.8030,844.80

WHAIR Wha Industiral 

Leasehold Real 

Estate Investment 

Trust

4,041.62 24,249.74 1.44 1.4124,249.74

BAREIT BA Airport Leasehold 

Real Estate 

Investment Trust

2,013.30 20,334.33 1.21 1.1820,334.33

SPRIME S Prime Growth 

Leasehold Real 

Estate Investment 

Trust

2,330.00 10,252.00 0.61 0.6010,252.00

IMPACT IMPACT Growth Real 

Estate Investment 

Trust

736.80 8,767.92 0.52 0.518,767.92

GVREIT Golden Ventures 

Leasehold Real 

Estate Investment 

Trust

648.00 3,531.60 0.21 0.213,531.60

CPNCG CPN COMMERCIAL 

GROWTH 

LEASEHOLD 

PROPERTY FUND

563.00 3,265.40 0.19 0.193,265.40

INETREIT INET Freehold and 

Leasehold Real 

Estate Investment 

Trust

248.00 2,182.40 0.13 0.132,182.40

CPTGF C.P. TOWER 

GROWTH 

LEASEHOLD 

PROPERTY FUND

281.20 1,476.30 0.09 0.091,476.30

3.Services 7.00119,827.34 7.12 119,827.34

4.Information and Communication Technology 1.1018,973.46 1.13 18,973.46

DIF Digital 

Telecommunications 

Infrastructure Fund

2,401.70 18,973.46 1.13 1.1018,973.46

4.Transportation & Logistics 5.90100,853.88 5.99 100,853.88

TFFIF Thailand Future Fund 13,371.80 88,253.88 5.24 5.1788,253.88

BTSGIF BTS RAIL MASS 

TRANSIT GROWTH 

INFRASTRUCTURE 

FUND

3,500.00 12,600.00 0.75 0.7312,600.00
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2.Bank of Thailand Bond 2.3239,803.01 2.36 39,803.01

3.Less than 1 Year 2.3239,803.01 2.36 39,803.01

CB24620A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

20/06/2567 20,000.00 19,894.52 1.18 1.1619,894.52

CB24516A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

16/05/2567 10,000.00 9,969.77 0.59 0.589,969.77

CB24704A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

04/07/2567 10,000.00 9,938.72 0.59 0.589,938.72

2.Treasury Bill 0.294,969.68 0.30 4,969.68

3.Less than 1 Year 0.294,969.68 0.30 4,969.68

TB24703A Treasury Bill 03/07/2567 5,000.00 4,969.68 0.30 0.294,969.68

1.Debentures 21.03359,490.64 21.35 361,224.70

4.Agribusiness 2.3840,610.92 2.41 40,907.80

CPFTH261A CPF (THAILAND) 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

3.87 A+ 20/01/2569 40,000.00 40,610.92 2.41 2.3840,907.80

4.Construction Materials 2.6445,003.09 2.67 45,335.60

CK246B Ch.Karnchang Public 

Company Limited

2.90 A- 28/06/2567 45,000.00 45,003.09 2.67 2.6445,335.60

4.Commerce 3.8966,435.19 3.95 66,863.63

CPALL27NA CP ALL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

3.50 A+ A-(tha)* 15/11/2570 25,000.00 25,298.17 1.50 1.4925,624.20

BJC293A Berli Jucker Public 

Company Limited

4.09 A 24/03/2572 20,000.00 20,595.77 1.22 1.2020,609.21

CPALL278A CP ALL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

3.96 A+ A-(tha) 18/08/2570 20,000.00 20,541.25 1.22 1.2020,630.21

4.Energy and Utilities 1.7530,006.93 1.78 30,119.40

EA248A ENERGY ABSOLUTE 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

3.11 A- 15/08/2567 30,000.00 30,006.93 1.78 1.7530,119.40

4.Finance and Securities 4.6980,002.39 4.75 80,460.03

BAM247A Bangkok Commercial 

Asset Management 

Company Limited

2.90 A- 18/07/2567 80,000.00 80,002.39 4.75 4.6980,460.03

4.Foods and Beverages 4.2673,132.01 4.34 73,140.49

MINT293B Minor International 

Public Company 

Limited

4.17 A 29/03/2572 70,000.00 73,132.01 4.34 4.2673,140.49

4.Property Development 1.4224,300.10 1.44 24,397.74

MBK298A MBK Public Company 

Limited

3.24 A-* 15/08/2572 25,000.00 24,300.10 1.44 1.4224,397.74

1.Bank Deposits 1.4925,532.65

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 1.4925,530.65

BAY - S/A Bank Of Ayudhya 

Public Company 

Limited

25,488.59 1.4925,507.87

UOBT - S/A United Overseas 

Bank (Thai) Public 

Limited

AAA(tha

)*

22.72 0.0022.78

4.Bank Deposit (C/A) 0.002.00

BAY - C/A Bank Of Ayudhya 

Public Company 

Limited

2.00 0.002.00

1.Other Assets & Liabilities 0.366,030.27
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2.Other Assets 0.6310,746.13

2.Other Liabilities (0.27)(4,715.86)

100.001,717,099.55100.001,683,802.57

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร


